## 2018 ROOFPAC GOLF TOURNAMENT





Grand Patron Sponsor



Monday, Feb. 5, 2018 Tee off @ 9 a.m. – shotgun start with scramble format \$250 per player/ \$75 per rental clubs TPC Louisiana – 11001 Lapalco Blvd, Avondale, La.

Experience the backdrop of lush wetlands and native cypress trees that lie just across the legendary Mississippi River. A repeat honoree in *GolfWeek* magazine's list of "Best Courses You Can Play" and home of the Zurich Classic of New Orleans, TPC Louisiana is a championship caliber course that will be sure to provide a superb experience.



## 2018 ROOFPAC Golf Tournament

TPC Louisiana – 11001 Lapalco Blvd, Avondale, La.

Monday, Feb. 5, 2018 • Tee off @ 9 a.m. • Shotgun start • Scramble format

## Registration deadline: Jan. 26, 2018 • Attendance is limited to 125 players.

Grand Patron Sponsor:



Complimentary transportation will be provided to and from the TPC Louisiana golf course from the Hilton New Orleans Riverside Hotel. All participants will receive **lunch**, goody bag, post-tournament cocktail reception and opportunity for prizes!

PAYMENT TOTAL:	<b>PAYMENT METHOD:</b>		
	<u>Personal</u> checks and credit cards only. Please make		
# golfers @ \$250 each: = \$	checks payable to ROOFPAC.		
# R # L rental clubs (\$75 each): = \$	Personal check enclosed		
(Complimentary for PIC members) TOTAL: = \$	🗅 Visa 🗅 MasterCard 🖵 American Express		

Cardholder	Account num	ber Expi	ration date	Security code
Billing address	City/state	ZIP	code	
Signature	Telephone	Emai	il	
GOLFERS:				
Name		Name		
Company		Company		
Day of event telephone number	Email	Day of event telephone number		Email
Name		Name		
Company		Company		
Day of event telephone number	Email	Day of event telephone number		Email

Please return this completed form and <u>PERSONAL</u> payment by mail, email or fax to:

NRCA • 324 Fourth Street, NE • Washington, DC 20002 Attn.: Nathan Pick

Telephone: (800) 338-5765 • (202) 546-7584 • Fax: (202) 546-9289

If you have any questions, please contact Nathan Pick at npick@nrca.net.

ROOFPAC is the federally registered PAC of the National Roofing Contractors Association. Contributions to ROOFPAC are not tax-deductible for federal income tax purposes. These contribution guidelines are suggestions, and not contributing to ROOFPAC will not lead to reprisal. Federal law requires the collection of name, address, occupation and employer information from those individuals whose contributions exceed \$200 in a calendar year.